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HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION
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(A1)HEX BOLT M12X125L PARTIAL  THREAD QTY.2

FMK5-092020 1

FMK5

(A2)HEX BOLT M12X130L PARTIAL  THREAD QTY.16

(B1)LOCK NUT M12 QTY.18

(C1)M12(I.D.)FLAT WASHER Ø34 QTY.36

(C2)SPRING WASHER M12 QTY.18
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Above shows STEP 1
assembled and completed

FMK6-#B

FMK6-#B

FMK6-#C

C

FMK6-#C

FMK6-#A

C1X2

FMK6-#A2

FMK6-#C1

C1X2

B1X2

FMK6-#A2

FMK6-#C1
M12X25L  HEX BOLT X4

M12-34 WASHER X4

#Please tighten the screw after all parts assembled.
or please tighten all screws after all parts joint together

Figure 1

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#C1

B

C1X2

A2X2

A2X2
C1X2

BB1X4

C1X4

Please use durable article to raise
the pipe to assemble easily.
 

C2X2

FMK6-#C2

FMK6-#B1

FMK6-#B1

FMK6-#C2

C2X4

A1X2
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Above shows STEP 2
assembled and completed

FMK6-#B

FMK6-#B

FMK6-#C

FMK6-#C

FMK6-#B1

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#B1

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#A2

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#A2FMK6-#A

M12-34 WASHER X4

M12X25L  HEX BOLT X4

Figure 2

#Please tighten the screw after all parts assembled.
or please tighten all screws after all parts joint together

B

C1X2

A2X2

A2X2

C1X2

B
C1X4

Please use durable article to raise
the pipe to assemble easily.
 

FMK6-#C2

FMK6-#C2

C2X4

B1X4
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Above shows STEP 3
assembled and completed

Figure 1

Figure 2

13
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2743

13.5X4 Basic hole

2363
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00

#Please keep safety when assembly.
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Above shows STEP 4
assembled and completed

FMK6-#D

FMK6-#D

A FMK6-#A2

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#B1

B1X2

C1X2

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#B1

B1X2

C1X2

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#B1

FMK6-#A2

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#B1

#Please tighten the screw after all parts assembled.
or please tighten all screws after all parts joint together

C1X2
A2X2

C1X2A2X2

C2X2

FMK6-#C2

FMK6-#C2
FMK6-#C2

C2X2

FMK6-#C2
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Above shows STEP 5
assembled and completed

FMK6-#A2

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#D

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#B1

B1X2

C1X2

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#B1

FMK6-#D

FMK6-#A2

FMK6-#C1

B1X2

C1X2

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#B1

FMK6-#C1

FMK6-#B1

#Please tighten the screw after all parts assembled.
or please tighten all screws after all parts joint together

C1X2
A2X2

C1X2

A2X2

#Please keep safety when assembly.

FMK6-#C2

FMK6-#C2

FMK6-#C2

C2X2

C2X2 FMK6-#C2
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Above shows STEP 6
assembled and completed

#Please tighten the screw after all parts assembled.
or please tighten all screws after all parts joint together

FMK1-#C2

FMK1-#C2

FTS360 
assembled Procedure

FMK1-#C1

FMK1-#B1
FMK1-#B1

FMK1-#A1

FMK1-#C1

FMK1-#C1

FMK1-#A1

FMK1-#A

FMK1-#C1


